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Women / 9 / L9 s8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailyn Torres911
Elite - FL

9.075 9.300 9.2259.275 36.875
3 2 3T 6 1 

1 

Mia Falcone907
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 9.325 9.4758.725 36.575
4 1 9 1T 2 

2 

Joy Ziegenfelder912
Sun Country - FL

8.775 8.925 9.4759.275 36.450
8 5 3T 1T 3 

3 

Rayna Light904
Golden City

8.900 8.425 9.3509.425 36.100
5 7 1 4 4 

4 

Emmalyn Dearborn906
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 7.500 9.4259.225 35.450
1 10 5 3 5 

5 

Madison McMullen908
Brandy Johnson's

8.575 9.150 9.2008.350 35.275
10 3 10 7 6 

6 

Selena Quach905
Tampa Gymnastics

7.925 9.125 9.0259.175 35.250
11 4 6 9 7 

7 

Gabriela Leal910
Elite - FL

8.875 8.275 8.5759.350 35.075
6 8 2 10 8 

8 

Ariana Delgado901
American Twisters

9.100 8.650 8.2008.950 34.900
2 6 7 11 9 

9 

Mya Witte903
Genie's

8.825 7.725 9.3258.900 34.775
7 9 8 5 10 

10 

Paloma Vigil913
International Miami

8.750 6.250 9.0757.500 31.575
9 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 s8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Schroeder926
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.375 9.525 9.2259.425 37.550
1 3 5 7 1 

1 

Gabriella Hartley927
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 9.575 9.4509.300 37.425
6 1T 6T 2 2T

2T

Jordyn Paradise928
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 9.500 9.3259.475 37.425
5 4 4 5T 2T

2T

Victoria Gonzalez931
Elite - FL

9.300 8.575 9.3259.650 36.850
3 8 1 5T 4T

4T

Adriana Almeida933
TB Miami

9.075 8.800 9.3759.600 36.850
7 7 2 4 4T

4T

Rhiannon Will930
Coral Reef - FL

9.000 9.575 9.1758.800 36.550
8 1T 9 9 6 

6 

Ariana Light922
Golden City

8.550 8.975 9.5009.300 36.325
10 6 6T 1 7 

7 

Moorea Linker929
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 9.375 9.4008.250 36.275
4 5 10 3 8 

8 

Amanda Pagac902
American Twisters

9.350 7.700 9.0009.500 35.550
2 11 3 10 9 

9 

Kielyn McCright923
Intensity FL

8.650 8.275 9.2007.450 33.575
9 9 11 8 10 

10 

Abigael Vides909
Champions Gym FL

0.000 8.050 8.2509.125 25.425
11 10 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 s8 grp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Irene Gumucio950
Elite - FL

9.525 9.450 9.1759.200 37.350
1 1 4T 5 1 

1 

Daniela Castillo941
American Twisters

9.250 8.750 9.5759.550 37.125
2T 8 1 2 2 

2 

Reyna Guggino948
Tampa Bay Turners

8.675 9.250 9.6259.450 37.000
8 5 2 1 3 

3 

Kathryn Ohme945
Golden City

9.050 9.100 9.4009.200 36.750
5 6 4T 3 4 

4 

Jensen Scalzo942
American Twisters

9.250 9.425 9.0758.800 36.550
2T 2 8 8 5 

5 

Charli Cohen947
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 9.325 9.2509.125 36.250
10 3T 6 4 6 

6 

Reanna Walker921
American Twisters

8.900 8.975 8.9508.750 35.575
7 7 9 9 7 

7 

Mayah Ocasio949
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 9.325 8.5008.600 35.500
4 3T 10 11 8 

8 

Haley Bujeda946
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.650 8.700 8.6259.225 35.200
9 9 3 10 9 

9 

McKenzie Miller943
Coast Elite - FL

9.025 7.825 9.1259.100 35.075
6 11 7 7 10 

10 

Emily McCurdy953
Legacy - FL

8.225 8.175 9.1508.000 33.550
11 10 11 6 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 s8 grp4
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Ortiz951
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.525 9.1509.200 37.300
2T 1 2 7 1 

1 

Molly O'Beirne968
Tampa Bay Turners

8.600 9.425 9.5009.500 37.025
10 2 1 1 2 

2 

Nathalie Are'972
Orlando Metro

9.575 9.150 9.2009.000 36.925
1 6 7 5T 3 

3 

Calah Newman963
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.125 9.225 9.0759.125 36.550
5 3 3T 9 4 

4 

Kelsey Walker967
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.050 9.3508.525 36.350
2T 7 9T 2 5 

5 

Ella Burgess969
TNT Jacksonville

9.050 8.700 9.0009.125 35.875
6T 9 3T 10 6 

6 

Gabrielle Diaz970
LaFleur's Tampa

9.175 9.175 9.2258.100 35.675
4 4T 11 4 7 

7 

Sophie Prieto964
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.875 8.850 8.7259.125 35.575
9 8 3T 11 8 

8 

Emily Wood971
N FLA Orange Park

8.975 8.350 9.2008.800 35.325
8 10 8 5T 9 

9 

Sophie Woodward966
LaFleur's Largo

8.350 9.175 9.1258.525 35.175
11 4T 9T 8 10 

10 

Chloe Patel962
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 7.525 9.2759.075 34.925
6T 11 6 3 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 s9 grp1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cristina Beiner1011
Elite - FL

9.650 9.450 9.5259.625 38.250
1 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Elise Panzner1010
LaFleur's Tampa

9.600 9.650 9.6009.300 38.150
2 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Kylie Haffner1009
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 8.525 9.5259.425 36.600
4 9 2 2T 3 

3 

Nicole Smith1006
Starlight Gymnastics

9.500 8.450 9.3009.225 36.475
3 10 6 5 4 

4 

Abigail Holland1008
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 9.300 8.6009.400 36.400
5 4 3 11 5 

5 

Alexa Iacono1013
Legacy - FL

8.900 9.000 9.1259.300 36.325
8 6 4T 7T 6 

6 

Chelsea Ash1003
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.075 9.125 8.8509.050 36.100
6 5 8 10 7 

7 

Abigail Olson1004
Harbor City

8.950 8.875 8.9258.550 35.300
7 8 10 9 8 

8 

Chiara Licata1007
TNT Jacksonville

8.050 8.975 9.1258.350 34.500
10 7 11 7T 9 

9 

Olivia Hurd1024
Palm Coast

8.750 7.850 9.3757.775 33.750
9 11 12 4 10 

10 

Krista Marrocco1005
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 6.900 9.2759.100 25.275
11T 12 7 6 11 

11 

Mia Raffaele1025
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 9.700 0.0008.975 18.675
11T 1 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 s9 grp2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Hurst1047
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 9.375 9.3259.550 37.500
2 4T 1 4 1 

1 

Alyssa Cavazos1052
Park Avenue

9.375 9.325 9.0258.925 36.650
1 6 5T 9T 2 

2 

Raquel Mason1030
Orlando Metro

8.475 9.675 9.2509.050 36.450
9 1 3T 6 3 

3 

Isabella Pineiro1028
Elite - FL

9.000 9.500 9.4758.375 36.350
3 2 10T 1 4 

4 

Emma Gradt1023
Harbor City

8.675 9.475 9.1758.925 36.250
7 3 5T 7 5 

5 

Audrey Youkon1031
Orlando Metro

8.375 9.375 9.3009.050 36.100
10 4T 3T 5 6 

6 

Lana Reis1026
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 9.150 9.1008.375 35.475
6 7 10T 8 7 

7 

Cassie Clement1021
American Twisters

8.600 9.100 8.8758.825 35.400
8 8 7 11 8 

8 

Tori Himes1022
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.975 8.775 8.6008.500 34.850
4 9 9 12 9 

9 

Morgen Anthony1027
TNT Jacksonville

8.300 7.600 9.3508.775 34.025
11 11 8 3 10 

10 

Natasha March1029
Orlando Metro

8.925 0.000 9.4009.175 27.500
5 12 2 2 11 

11 

Courtney Cooke1033
Park Avenue

0.000 8.250 9.0258.275 25.550
12 10 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 s9 grp3
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbey Ward1051
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.650 9.5509.075 37.625
3T 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Caroline Caplinger1050
LaFleur's Tampa

9.575 9.225 9.5759.200 37.575
1 5 1 1 2 

2 

Ashley Bruneman1045
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.650 9.4258.500 36.850
5 1T 7 4 3 

3 

Sandra Elsadek1046
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.525 9.3508.400 36.650
2 3 8 5 4 

4 

Madelyn Sarlo1044
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.025 9.1258.850 36.050
6 6 3 6 5 

5 

Carina Cooper1049
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 9.375 9.1008.100 35.600
7 4 9 7 6 

6 

Rachel Romero1042
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.975 8.975 9.0258.600 35.575
8 7 4T 8T 7 

7 

Jadyn Fowler1041
ACE

8.775 7.850 8.9508.600 34.175
10 9 4T 10 8 

8 

Carolina Schlawiedt1061
360 Gymnastics FL

8.700 8.125 8.1757.775 32.775
11 8 10 11 9 

9 

Kimberly Griffin1064
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 6.900 9.0257.675 32.425
9 10 11 8T 10 

10 

Alexandra Boyd1048
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 0.000 9.4508.550 27.350
3T 11 6 3 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 s9 grp4
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quinn Simpson1071
LaFleur's Tampa

9.475 9.450 9.1509.275 37.350
2T 1 1 6 1 

1 

Skye Hamilton1062
Golden City

9.225 9.350 9.3509.200 37.125
6 2 2 4 2 

2 

Edythe Chestnut1063
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.575 9.200 9.2009.000 36.975
1 4 4T 5 3 

3 

Devon Hendry1067
Harbor City

9.125 8.975 9.4009.150 36.650
9 7 3 2T 4 

4 

Isabel Platis1070
LaFleur's Tampa

9.425 9.075 9.0258.800 36.325
4 6 7T 8 5T

5T

Kaila Gamaldo1065
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.175 9.225 9.4008.525 36.325
8 3 10 2T 5T

5T

Portia Durden1073
Park Avenue

9.275 9.175 9.0758.700 36.225
5 5 9 7 7 

7 

Crystal Gwinn1068
Suncoast

9.475 8.025 9.5008.800 35.800
2T 10 7T 1 8 

8 

Tegan Davies1066
Gymtek

8.825 8.650 8.9758.950 35.400
10 8 6 9 9 

9 

Kylie Walker1074
Beaches

9.200 8.125 8.8009.000 35.125
7 9 4T 10 10 

10 

Lucy Rosario1072
Champions Gym FL

0.000 0.000 8.0758.325 16.400
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 s10grp1
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katey DiGiacomo207
Tampa Bay Turners

9.700 9.475 9.6509.575 38.400
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Francesca Lawal211
Elite - FL

9.575 9.350 9.3758.900 37.200
4 5 6 2 2 

2 

Michael Sanders205
Starlight Gymnastics

9.675 9.225 9.0508.850 36.800
2 6T 7 7T 3 

3 

Katharine Boyle206
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 9.500 9.1758.675 36.450
7 1T 8 4T 4 

4 

Chanya Earle210
Gym Like This

8.925 8.875 9.2259.250 36.275
9 8 3 3 5 

5 

Allison Wong203
American Twisters

9.650 9.225 9.1258.125 36.125
3 6T 9 6 6 

6 

Sierra Kinsey208
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.750 8.9759.175 35.900
8 9 4 9T 7 

7 

Stephanie Eastep202
American Twisters

9.350 9.450 9.1757.900 35.875
5 4 10 4T 8 

8 

Anna Marie Smith204
First City

8.750 8.475 8.9759.100 35.300
10 10 5 9T 9 

9 

Emma Mistarz201
360 Gymnastics FL

9.275 9.500 8.6757.450 34.900
6 1T 11 11 10 

10 

Samantha Rodriguez212
Elite - FL

8.625 6.700 9.0509.325 33.700
11 11 2 7T 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 s10grp2
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Remy Spires223
Harbor City

9.100 9.400 9.3008.950 36.750
5 1T 3 4 1 

1 

Samantha Sperlik224
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.025 9.5758.750 36.625
2 5 4 1 2 

2 

Jessica Gillen231
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.400 9.3508.325 36.375
1 1T 10 3 3 

3 

Katherine Snead227
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 9.375 8.5759.000 36.175
3 3 2 10 4 

4 

Rachel Dickinson221
American Twisters

9.200 8.100 9.5008.525 35.325
4 8 6 2 5 

5 

Alexandra Toyos230
Elite - FL

8.725 7.550 9.1759.325 34.775
9 9T 1 5 6 

6 

Samara Eisenberg250
Park Avenue

8.625 9.000 8.8258.300 34.750
10 6 11 9 7 

7 

Isabella Fucigna226
YMCA Challengers

9.050 9.225 8.9007.350 34.525
7 4 12 7 8 

8 

Jackie Peate232
Stars Gymnastics

9.075 7.125 8.9258.350 33.475
6 12 7T 6 9 

9 

Gabi Ashmore222
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 7.300 8.8758.350 33.275
8 11 7T 8 10 

10 

Shania Ramirez225
TNT Jacksonville

8.025 7.550 8.5008.625 32.700
11 9T 5 11 11 

11 

Ashley Felegi229
Gym Like This

0.000 8.800 0.0008.350 17.150
12 7 7T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 s10grp3
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey LesPerance245
Golden City

9.025 9.500 9.3758.950 36.850
9 1 3 1 1 

1 

Alexandra LesPerance244
Golden City

9.500 8.975 9.0258.475 35.975
1 2 10 5T 2 

2 

Ashley Frye252
Sun Country - FL

8.675 8.950 9.2258.925 35.775
11 3 4 3 3 

3 

Emily Bell263
Palm Coast

9.200 8.550 9.0008.700 35.450
3 5 7 8 4 

4 

Jasmine McIver248
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 8.000 9.1009.050 35.275
5T 8T 2 4 5 

5 

Farin DeBose253
Victory GTC

9.125 7.975 9.0259.125 35.250
5T 10 1 5T 6 

6 

Cara Hunter243
Golden City

9.075 8.350 8.9508.775 35.150
7T 7 6 9 7 

7 

Kimberly Musall249
Acrofit

9.175 8.725 8.3258.550 34.775
4 4 9 11 8 

8 

Jennifer Rolin242
First City

9.225 8.000 9.2758.025 34.525
2 8T 11 2 9 

9 

Samantha Lamberson251
Southern Starz

9.075 7.375 9.0258.575 34.050
7T 11 8 5T 10 

10 

Kailah Vargo241
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.500 8.8257.300 33.425
10 6 12 10 11 

11 

Claire Goodman247
South Florida

0.000 0.000 0.0008.900 8.900
12 12 5 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 s10grp4
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mimi Gilbert264
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 9.475 9.4009.250 37.300
4 2 1T 2 1 

1 

Brooks Anne Harris265
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.625 9.4258.400 37.000
2 1 8 1 2 

2 

Hayley Hartfiel266
Tampa Bay Turners

9.025 9.275 9.3759.200 36.875
8 4 3 3 3 

3 

Kylie Halbert262
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 9.075 9.3509.150 36.700
5 6 4 4 4 

4 

Jessica Klein270
Park Avenue

9.100 9.175 8.9758.425 35.675
6 5 7 9 5 

5 

Alisia Braxton261
Golden City

9.425 8.400 9.0258.650 35.500
3 9 5 7 6 

6 

Haylee Courson272
TAG USA

9.600 7.250 9.0509.250 35.150
1 11 1T 6 7 

7 

Nikki Carroll267
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 8.475 9.2508.025 34.825
7 8 9 5 8 

8 

Lindsey Pascucci271
Park Avenue

8.850 8.925 8.2507.950 33.975
11 7 10 11 9 

9 

Elizabeth Bendinelli269
Champions Gym FL

8.900 7.875 9.0007.550 33.325
10 10 11 8 10 

10 

Raegan Gunderson273
Victory GTC

8.925 5.750 8.9257.050 30.650
9 12 12 10 11 

11 

Tessa Laplante268
Tampa Gymnastics

0.000 9.375 0.0008.450 17.825
12 3 6 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 91 114.725 28.600 28.825 28.525 28.775
13 2 2

2T Elite - FL 91 114.150 28.750 28.400 28.625 28.375
31 4 1

2T LaFleur's Tampa 91 114.150 28.650 28.600 28.200 28.700
22 3 3

4 Orlando Metro 91 112.950 28.350 28.850 27.450 28.300
44T 1 7

5 American Twisters 91 112.700 28.350 28.100 28.000 28.250
64T 5 4

6 Golden City 91 112.300 28.150 27.950 27.925 28.275
56 6 5

7 Gymnastics Unlimited 91 110.675 27.875 27.650 27.475 27.675
77 7 6

8 TNT Jacksonville 91 107.125 26.200 26.825 26.525 27.575
88 8 8

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2015 USAG 8,9,10 State Meet 
Team Results
Mar 27-29, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 3/29/2015 5:45 PM

Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's 92 112.175 27.625 28.275 27.925 28.350
14 2 1

2 Lakewood Ranch 92 110.850 28.075 28.500 26.150 28.125
32 1 7

3 Starlight Gymnastics 92 110.775 28.425 27.050 27.625 27.675
51 7 2

4 LaFleur's Largo 92 110.025 27.450 27.275 27.100 28.200
25 6 4

5 Tampa Gymnastics 92 109.950 27.225 27.875 27.400 27.450
66 3 3

6 Harbor City 92 109.925 27.175 27.850 27.025 27.875
47 4 5

7 Park Avenue 92 108.600 27.750 27.675 26.050 27.125
83 5 8

8 Coast Elite - FL 92 104.525 26.875 23.850 26.525 27.275
78 8 6

9 Champions Gym FL 92 75.150 8.900 15.925 25.000 25.325
911 11 9
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